2018-2019 SUMMIT COUNTY USBC YOUTH SINGLES TOURNAMENT
OFFICIAL STANDINGS

BANTAM
1 Aleigha Crumley 741 $60.00
2 Pax Lajzer 736 $30.00
3 Caleb Hunsche 709
4 Holt Lajzer 698
5 Alijah McCalister 698
6 Nia Brandon 650
7 Kenneth Chaney 643
8 Kenneth Chaney 642
PREP
1 Ethan Gealy 832 $70.00
2 Antonio Jackson 735 $40.00
3 Izayah McCalister (Jones) 713 $25.00
4 Airyonah Tomlinson 709
5 Jonathan Rasch 705
6 De'Andre Robinson-Bronner 678
7 Rylan Slusser 670
8 Rylee Roxbury 670
9 Rylan Slusser 669
10 Zachary Abbott 666
11 Jonathan Rasch 664
12 Brooke Moore 657
13 Wade Allen 654
14 Lucas Hummel 648
15 Peyton Querry 642
16 Kiele Poling 606
17 Marcus Brown 598
JUNIOR
1 Jerry Koerber 829 $70.00
2 Jillian Martin 789 $40.00
3 Wyatt Keys 757 $29.00
4 Charles Franchetti 756 $20.00
5 Tony Maar Jr 752
6 Devon Stafford 743
7 Jerry Koerber 731
8 Charles Franchetti 725
9 Jack Frankish 709
10 Nick Deckert 686
11 Dalton Conley 683
12 Joshua Maslanich 680
13 Jerry Koerber 671
14 William Miller 667



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Abbie Leiendecker
Gavin Smith
Brock Miller
Jillian Treska
Reece Roxbury
Gavin Hawley
Mikailia Claridy
Aiden Hawley
Dylan Esterle
Jordan Williams
Tony Maar Jr
Nick Vaudrin
Robert Rompf

SENIOR / MAJOR

1 Cooper Wrobel

2 Micah Smith

3 Caleb Shovestull

4 Matt Knight

5 Kane Wason

6 Elijah Washington

7 Kirsten Moore

8 Kirsten Moore

9 Nathan Snyder

10 Cooper Wrobel

11 Janessa Wallbrown

12 Kelsie Zanin

13 Elijah Washington

14 Dar'Neja Skipper

15 Madison Roberts

16 Alex Ridings

17 Cashus Snyder

18 Isaiah Washington

19 Bryce Oliver

20 Nolan Snowberger

21 Austin Miller

22 Kayla Flake

23 Colleen Lehner

24 Jesse Miller

25 Gabriel Griffith

26 Jesse Miller

OPTIONAL SCRATCH

1 Cooper Wrobel

Micah Smith

2
3
4

Kirsten Moore
Kirsten Moore

667
660
660
651
640
639
635
628
627
610
590
569
565

857
805
725
724
723
717
713
703
697
677
667
665
656
656
655
653
652
647
643
637
630
626
624
613
596
592

782
730
662
652

$70.00
$40.00
$29.00
$20.00

$50.00
$30.00
$20.00



Bryce Oliver
Caleb Shovestull
Cooper Wrobel
Abbie Leiendecker
Joshua Maslanich
Colleen Lehner
Kelsie Zanin
Dylan Esterle
Jerry Koerber
Gabriel Griffith
Kayla Flake
Zachary Abbott
Jordan Williams
Wade Allen

Tony Maar Jr

BRACKET WINNERS
Name

Antonin Jackson
Wyatt Keys
Ethan Gealy
Dar'Neja Skipper
Cooper Wrobel
Zachary Abbott
Caleb Hunshe
Cashus Snyder
Kayla Flake
Bryce Oliver
Kenneth Chaney
Maddy Roberts

643
635
602
598
572
555
551
543
536
530
491
486
451
450
419

Total Amount Won

$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$40.00
$30.00
$25.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00



